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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001726

E25001727
E25001728
E25001729

E25001730

E25001732
E25001733

Reported

10:16:43 05/29/25
12:38:28 05/29/25
16:42:10 05/29/25
17:39:28 05/29/25

18:31:39 05/29/25

22:29:25 05/29/25
00:14:58 05/30/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E25001731

Reported

18:47:36 05/29/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

RQST CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

FIRE 306 E JEFFERSON ST, ST PAUL
STRUCTURE

WELFARE 906 N HAMILTON DR, GREENSBURG
CHECK

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS SEIZURE 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS CHEST 306 W LOU LN, GREENSBURG

PAIN

Nature Incident Address Loctn
FIRE 4672 W COUNTY RD 800 S,
STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22819/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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