

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

• .	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001726	10:16:43 05/29/25	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25001727	12:38:28 05/29/25	FIRE	306 E JEFFERSON ST, ST PAUL		ACT
		STRUCTURE			
E25001728	16:42:10 05/29/25	WELFARE	906 N HAMILTON DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		CHECK			
E25001729	17:39:28 05/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001730	18:31:39 05/29/25	EMS SEIZURE	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001732	22:29:25 05/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST. FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25001733	00:14:58 05/30/25	EMS CHEST	306 W LOU LN, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PAIN			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001731	18:47:36 05/29/25	FIRE	4672 W COUNTY RD 800 S,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22819/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/30/25